

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="708 479 938 501"><u>CRLR No.973 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="708 506 1299 542"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="708 551 1500 631">Mr. Lokendra Dobhal, Advocate for the revisionist.</p> <p data-bbox="708 640 1500 721">Mr. Virendra Singh Rawat, AGA for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="772 730 900 766">Heard.</p> <p data-bbox="772 775 900 810">Admit.</p> <p data-bbox="708 819 1500 945">Issue notice to the respondent no.2, returnable within six weeks. Steps to be taken within a week.</p> <p data-bbox="772 954 1145 990">List on 06.03.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1046 1088 1500 1124" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1177 1133 1362 1169" style="text-align: right;">03.01.2025</p> <p data-bbox="708 1169 766 1191">Sanjay</p>