

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="644 405 879 432"><u>CRLR No. 973 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 441 1139 483"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="644 495 1509 831" style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. Lokendra Dobhal, learned counsel for the revisionist. 2. Mr. Tumul Nainwal, learned A.G.A. for the State. 3. Mr. Mukesh Kumar Kaparuwan, learned counsel for respondent no. 2. 4. List this matter on 28.05.2026. 5. On that day both the parties shall appear before the counsellor. <p data-bbox="1107 898 1477 943" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1198 952 1358 985" style="text-align: right;">19.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="644 999 676 1025">PR</p>

--	--	--	--